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[lononHNTeNbHble 06LLEepa3BMBalOLL e NPOrpamMMBbl,

peannsyemble B 2019-2020 yyebHOM rogy

HanmeHoBaHue
AONONMHUTENbHOW
o6LLepa3BmBatoLLLEN
nporpammbl

FOHbIN mogenuct
FOHbI MofenncT-
KOHCTPYKTOP
Mogaennct-
KOHCTPYKTOP

J1eroKOHCTPYUpOBaHue

Ha4vanbHoe
NIerOKOHCTPYMpoBaHuNe
MogenupoBaHue
HayanbHoe
TeXHNYecKoe
MOAENNpoBaHue
TexHu4yeckoe
MOAENNpoBaHue

MOTOKOHCTPYMpPOBaHue

FOHbI TEXHUK

FOHbIN aBTOMEXaHWK

PoboToTEXHMKA

KoHcTpyunpoBaHue
mManorabapuTHoOM
TEXHUKMN
ManorabapuTHas
TeXHMKa

Jlornka u
n306peTaTeNbHOCTb B
LuaLKax

ABTOp

TunTtnos
Anekcen
Bnagmumuposuny

KnuaeBa AneHa
BnagnmumpoBHa

LnneHkoB
[MaBen
["eHHaabLeBnY

TpeHeB
Bacunwii
Bnagnmuposny
JXykKoB

BukTop
AnekcaHapoBuy
Monos Oner
["eHHagbeBWY

CokonoB
Bnagnmup
Hwukonaesny

BospacTt
obyuvaroLmxcs
(ner)

7-8 net
8-10 net

8-14 net

6-8 net
5-7 net

6-9 net

6-9 net

10-12 net

14-16 net
10-13 net

8-12 net

9-16 net

12-17 net

8-11 net

8-14 net

Cpok
peanu-
3aunm

lroa
lroa

lroa

lron
lron

1ron

lroa

lroa

1ron
1rop

1rop

1ropg

1ron

lrog

1ron

dopma
obyue-

HNA

OYHad
O4HaA

O4YHad

O4YHaA
O4YHaA

O4YHad

o4yHasda

O4YHad

O4YHaA
O4YHad

O4HaA

OYHad

O4YHad

O4YHad

O4HaA



